



---

## **materiale constructii**

I.D.: 43341223

---

Data publicarii	25.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.477,31 RON - 4.477,31 RON

---

Descriere: FIER PC 12 275 KG X 3.80 LEI = 1045.00 LEI FIER OB 6 87 KG X 4.00 LEI = 348.00 LEI SARMA NG 5 KG X 6.00 LEI = 30.00 LEI CARAMIDA 350 BUC X 7.50 LEI = 2625.00 LEI FAIANTA 20 MP X 33.00 LEI = 660.00 LEI ADEZIV 20 BUC X 31.00 LEI = 620.00 LEI

---